Position

Full-Time Classified
Full-Time Classified
Full-Time Classified

Part-Time Classified

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Department

Special Ed Para Il Beach
Special Ed Para Il Beach
Special Ed Para Il Beach
Special Ed Para Il Beach

Total Wages

$31,015
$27,790
$26,889
$15,791

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,080
$9,700
$18,161
$9,084



