Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-Time Classified		Piedmont City Unified	Special Ed Para II Beach	\$31,015	\$24,080
Full-Time Classified		Piedmont City Unified	Special Ed Para II Beach	\$27,790	\$9,700
Full-Time Classified		Piedmont City Unified	Special Ed Para II Beach	\$26,889	\$18,161
Part-Time Classified		Piedmont City Unified	Special Ed Para II Beach	\$15,791	\$9,084